

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Jot on old Bill					

Name of Work - Repair and five year
maintenance of road from

Naubatpur Jampur road to
Gopalpur under new maintenance
Policy 2018.

Name of Contractor - M/s Gladious
Construction Private Limited, 40 -

Kamal Narayan Sharma, House No
19, Ground floor, Ward No.

14, Sakinagar, Naubatpur Patna

Agreement No - 06 MBD/MR-3054 under
maintenance Policy 2018/2022-23

Date of Commencement - 07-01-2022

Date of Completion - 06-10-2023

Work done

(i) Clearing and Grubbing road

land (by manual means)

including uprooting with Vegetation
grass, bushes etc

$$2 \times 84m \times 30.0m \times 1.0 = 480.0m^2$$

$$2 \times 30m \times 30.0m \times 1.0 = 1800.0$$

$$2 \times 30m \times 30.0m \times 1.0 = 1800.0$$

$$2 \times 14m \times 10.0m \times 1.0 = 20.0$$

$$\text{Total} = 4100.0m^2$$

20/07/2023
GO

Continuation

or 0.4100 Hec

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (1)		0.414 m			
		@ 58709.27/m			24071.20
② Concrete Subgrade					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (2)		399.37 m ²			
		@ 238.02/m ²			95058.20
③ Concrete Dry lean concrete					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (3)		46.12 m ³			
		@ 3737.03/m ³			172352.20
④ Concrete Panel concrete pavement					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (4)		776.41 m ²			
		@ 7776.14/m ²			6037496.20
⑤ P.V. cam stone					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (5)		0.30 m			
		@ 2666.74/each			8000.22
⑥ P.V. 200mm stone					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (6)		0.8 m			
		@ 786.11/each			6289.20
⑦ P.V. Red-reinforced brick board					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (7)					
i. 600mm equilateral & triangle					
2 14 nos @ 3875.76/each					54261.20
ii. 600mm circular - 02 nos					
		@ 5233.14/each			10466.28
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
2 08 nos @ 5094.20/each					40754.20
					<u>Cost 64,48,747.20</u>

Continuation

